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CONCURSO N2 02/2022 - INSPETOR DE ALUNOS

LISTA GERAL

CONVOCADOS

NELSON LEME VIEIRA

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS NORONHA MOREIRA
ELAYNE ANDRADE

PRISCILA VASCONCELOS SILVA DUARTE
MARCIANO DO PRADO

JOSE GUILHERME MORAES RODRIGUES SERRA
FRANCIELE BUENO RIBAS DA CRUZ
BEATRIZ BORGES DOS SANTOS

DAVI QUIRINO ALAMINO

LUCAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

ERICA PEREIRA DE CAMPOS
JEFFERSON SANTOS DA COSTA

JOSIAS BOENO DA SILVA

MURILO DA SILVA BENTO

ANDRE BENEDITO DE NORONHA
MILENE LOPES NASCIMENTO

GABRIEL AUGUSTO MOREIRA DA SILVA
MARCELO MARQUES DE SOUZA
CLAYTON ROSINI LINHARES
VANDERLEI DE ARRUDA JUNIOR
MARCIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO FARIA

MARIO CESAR DOMINGUES

CAROLINE DE MORAES CAMPOS
MARIVALDO GOMES

MARCOS VINICIUS MATOS OLIVEIRA
MARCELO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS REPECKA ALVES

QUEREN HAPUQUE DUTRA OLIVEIRA
WESTONY SOARES

ELIANA DE LURDES BERGAMO

LUCAS SIANO

ELISAMA RIBEIRO PEREIRA

PEDRO HIROSHI OUE

ANA LUISA DE RESENDE CUNHA OLIVEIRA E SILVA

ALEX DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA CAROLINA ALVES CARVALHO

COMPARECIMENTO
(SIM/NAO)

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO

POSSE
(SIM/NAO)

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO

Atualizado em: 10/03/2025



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

ALEXANDRE ALBERTO ARAUJO DA SILVA
LUIS CARLOS XISTO VILELA

DOUGLAS AUGUSTO MENDES ROCHA
MONIELLY DOS REIS COELHO

KENNYD SANTANA DE GOES VIEIRA
BIANCA BORGES DOS SANTOS
SABRINA LUMI FURUCABA

VINICIUS TADEU ZANON

BRUNO FELIPE DE MORAIS CALIXTO
MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
RENATA ALVES ARAUJO

LUIZ GUSTAVO FERNANDES DE SOUSA
JOSE LUIZ DE FARIA

DANIELLE ARAUJO FERNANDES
OLDAIR JOSE DOS SANTOS

KELLY CRISTINA CAMARGO

PAULO RICARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUIS MIGUEL MARTINS LOPES
SANDRO ALBERTO GONCALVES DE ARRUDA
ANDRE FERREIRA DE AZEVEDO

ENZO CARDOSO BONFIN PILLI
MARCOS ANTONIO MACHADO GUARINI
GABRIEL LUQUES DE LIMA

JOSE AUGUSTO PINHEIRO DE TOLEDO MARASSI
CESAR AUGUSTO MACHADO FERREIRA
DENNYS MORITA NAGAO

RUAN DE QUEIROZ ROZA

GIOVANA MAZARO

EMERSON MATSUDA SILVA

MARCELO SANCHES

MARLISE FERNANDES DUTRA

PAULO SERGIO TADEU DE ALMEIDA
SILVIA LANA VALENTE NOGUEIRA
ALMIR NUNES DE RESENDE

EDSON SIANGA

IGOR GORI DE ALMEIDA

THIAGO ARAUJO MARIGO

MARCELO RATZ

ROSELI DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA BARBI
LEONCIO LEITE GUIMARAES

JADE CRISTIANE DE ARAUJO

SIMONE BEATRIZ MOREIRA

NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

SOCRATES GARCIA DOS SANTOS
MARIA CRISTINA ROSA PECELLIN
LARISSA FERNANDA MACHADO
RONALDO DE JESUS

BRUNO SEICA DE OLIVEIRA

JAQUELINE YUKIE MURAKAMI NOGAMI
DARLAN VIEIRA CONDE

JAIR SILVA LEITE

LEONARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
BRUNO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

FABIO ALBERTO DEL CISTIA

LUIS GUILHERME DE MELLO ARANTES
IGOR LIMA DE MORAIS

JULIANA ROCHA BORGES DOS SANTOS
CIRO DANIEL PEDRO

ALLAN DE ASSIS MASTROMAURO
VICTOR DE CAMARGO MARTINS
MAYARA APARECIDA DE JESUS QUEIROZ
FABIO MOURA DOS SANTOS

LUCIANO MONTES DO PATROCINIO
JOSE GESSER FLORIANO

HELLIEL JOSE SCHUINDT JUNIOR

LIDIA DE CAMARGO FEITOSA CANDIDO
SABRINA APARECIDA COLO

JOSELMA SOUZA DA SILVA

GENI VIEIRA ALCANTARA BARBOSA
JULIO CESAR DA CONCEICAO JUNIOR
FABIANA DOS REIS AMARO

KELVIN VITOR MEIRA

JONATAS BATISTA PEREIRA

ADRIANO AUGUSTO ZAGUETTE FERNANDES
VINICIUS ROGER COUTO THOMAZ
EDVANEIDE MARIA BARBOSA
JONATAS BAPTISTA ARRAULINO DE MORAES
ANDRE GODOI DE SOUZA

EZEQUIEL DE OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME LUIS DE SOUSA

MARIA AUXILIADORA LIMA

SANDRA REGINA AMERICO

LUCAS DE CAMPOS MARIANO
ADILSON APARECIDO CAMARGO

IAN MICHEL ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

Atualizado em: 10/03/2025



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

SILVIO HIDEAKI HAMAIA JUNIOR

MASIRO AUGUSTO DE CAMPOS MARTINS DE TOLEDO

EMILY DUARTE DE ALMEIDA

JONATHAN GUILHERME ARANTES DE SOUZA
ADRIAN HENRIQUE DE MORAES BARBOSA
YASMIN GOMES PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
JOARES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARCIA CRISTINA DE AZEVEDO RICARDO
VICTOR RENATO RODRIGUES DE LIMA
TANIA MARA RIBEIRO DIAS

JOAO MARCOS SOARES MAIA

ALANIS OLIVEIRA CRUZ

FLORENCE SILVA LIMA

VINICIUS RICARDO MIRANDA CECONELLO
WILLIAM AQUINO DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON PONTES DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELA FIORUCCI ROSA

VITOR LEANDRO RODRIGUES

JULIANO VENTURA DA CRUZ

PAULO HENRIQUE DINIZ

ALINE LUZIA DUO

KAREN CRISTINA DEVIDE CASAGRANDE
JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS

LUCIA HELENA MENTONE OLIVEIRA RECHE PADUA
MARIA JOSE MARTINEZ BATISTA

LIDIA VALLADAO DINIZ MINATI

PEDRO DE CARVALHO ALEIXO COSTA
MATHEUS ANDREOLI

ADRIANE APARECIDA CRUZ MACK

IAN NERY SANTOS

NYCOLLAS AUGUSTO MODESTO DE CARVALHO
JOSE CARCAGNOLO NETO

DOUGLAS BARBOZA DA SILVA FERREIRA
ADILSON GIOVANI DA COSTA

VALDENICE DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO
GIOVANNI VINICIUS MILHAN

MARCOS VINICIUS CUSTODIO DE GOES
ROSELI MARIA SANT ANNA ALESI

PRISCILA MONTEIRO GUILHERME

JOSE CARLOS CASSANIGA

HIGOR HENRIQUE DA SILVA

FELIPE DA SILVA LIBERAL

NAO
SIM
SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO
SIM

NAO
SIM

NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO
SIM

NAO
SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO
SIM
SIM

NAO

NAO
SIM

NAO
SIM
SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO
SIM

NAO

NAO
SIM

NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

DANILO FERNANDES ANTUNES MUNIZ CERANTOLA
MARCELO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
PEDRO LUCAS SIMAO DOS SANTOS
MARILENE DOS SANTOS

ADRIANA FLORENTINO DOS SANTOS
MOISES DA SILVA NUNES

JACIARA DA CONCEICAO SILVA MORAES FREIRE
BARBARA RAMALHO

ANDRE DE CARVALHO MACHADO
BRENDA DE ALMEIDA

ADILSON ROBERTO RESENDE

RENAN FELIPPE PINTO

PATRICK PALMA MONTEIRO

ELDER FERREIRA GRAHN JUNIOR
GUSTAVO FERNANDES GOMES DA SILVA
LAUREN MARCHIOTO CAETANO

FILIPI GOMES DE SOUZA

ROBERTO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ

KAILANE SOARES FACCINI

GABRIEL RAMALHO MONTEIRO
ZAQUEU SILVA

GEOVANI PROENCA DEL SANTORO
MIGUEL HAYATO SANCHES CAMARGO MIYAKOSHI
ILDEVALDO TADEU DE CAMARGO OLIVEIRA
ROBSON AGOSTINHO

FELIPE SIOTO MORATO

EDUARDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ARY FERREIRA

FELIPE GABRIEL RIBEIRO

MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

RAQUEL CRISTIANE CHEQUE LOPES
LAUDICEA LUCIMARA DA SILVA PINTO
SAMUEL PIRES DE LIMA MARTINS
MARCIA PEREIRA

JOSE VITOR DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
CLAUDIO ROGERIO DE AGUIAR FOGACA
LUCAS DE JESUS BATISTA

EMERSON DOS SANTOS

FILIPE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

DENER DE CAMPOS NUNES PEREIRA
JULIANA ANDREIA SUNIGA PRATES
CAROLINA PIRES SAMPAIO

Atualizado em: 10/03/2025



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

MATHEUS LUCAS DAVILA MOTA

BRUNO VIEIRA DA SILVA

VANESSA MARIA DA SILVA BELTRAN
ALINE CINTIA BATAGIN

IVAN PAIVA

LEONARDO BARBOSA DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO HOLANDA DA COSTA
SUSANA ESTER DOS SANTOS

JEFERSON DOMINGUES BATISTA DOS SANTOS
GIOVANA RAMOS GERONUTTI
MARIANA SOUZA SALES

LARISSA STEPHANNY BENEDITO

LUCAS GABRIEL MOREIRA FULEN
ANDRE CARLOS RIBEIRO

ARIOVALDO DOMINGUES

PEDRO ELVIRO OLIVEIRA NERES
ANTONIO RAFAEL SANTOS CORDEIRO
MIRIAM VERA PEREIRA MATURANO

NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
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